RoHS Recast Compliant
Industrial Micro SD 3.0
microSDHC Product Specifications
December 22, 2014
Version 1.2
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

16
©  2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                 Rev. 1.2
5.  Product Ordering Information
5.1 Product Code Designations
A P  –  MSD  x x x    X    A   –  1A   TM
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
04G: 4 GB
08G: 8 GB
16G: 16 GB
32G: 32 GB
Temperature:
C: Commercial Temperature
I: Extended Temperature
F/W
Flash Type
CTL Solution
Industrial Micro SD 3.0
AP-MSDxxxXA-1ATM
17
©  2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                 Rev. 1.2
5.2 Valid Combinations
5.2.1 Standard Temperature
Capacity AP/N
4 GB AP-MSD04GCA-1ATM
8 GB AP-MSD08GCA-1ATM
16 GB AP-MSD16GCA-1ATM
32 GB AP-MSD32GCA-1ATM
5.2.2 Extended Temperature
Capacity AP/N
4 GB AP-MSD04GIA-1ATM
8 GB AP-MSD08GIA-1ATM
16 GB AP-MSD16GIA-1ATM
32 GB AP-MSD32GIA-1ATM
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
Industrial Micro SD 3.0
AP-MSDxxxXA-1ATM
18